FIORENZATO

New P RO Line

the innovation that makes your life easier.



Grind like a Pro

Ovutstanding performance,
highly reliable, easy to use:
the new PRO Line.

Fiorenzato presents the first range
of professional coffee grinders

with a new powerful detachable
grinding chamber easy to
release.

New P RO Line
[ ur life r

An innovation that allows the
baristas to operate with the
grinder in a simple, intuitive
and fast way, by removing
the detachable grinding
chamber without modify the
grinding point sefting.
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An easy innovation.
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The Pros of this invention

Thanks to the new detachable replacement.

grinding chamber, the maintenance  This innovation allows
operations of the grinder are simpler  access to the grinding

and faster. chamber simply flipping up
the two clips situafed either side
of the coffee grinder and extract the
desired component without losing
the grinding point.

It is no longer necessary
to remove the adjustment
ring to carry out periodic
cleaning or burrs

Fasy detachable No grinding point
grinding chamber sefting variation

New ~rrRO Lin‘[e

Easy and quick

maintenance

Up to 50% less coffee

retention
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PRO line available on
T wovms | woesoavens | eowm

F5
F6
F71 AK
F64 E
F64 EVO
F83 E
F71 EK
F64 E XGi
F64 EVO XGi
F83 E XGi
F71 EK XGi

9 64 mm
g 83 mm
D71 mm
9 64 mm
9 64 mm
2 83 mm
271 mm
D 64 mm
D 64 mm
9 83 mm
971 mm

350 watt
650 watt
850 watt
350 watt
350 watt
650 watt
850 watt
350 watt
350 watt
650 watt
850 watt
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